                                                     NE1101A/B
July,2010 – Rev 1.1  www.nem.com.tw    Page 1
High Performance Green Mode PWM controller
General Description
The NE1101A/B is a current mode controller
which contains advanced features to meet the
stringent worldwide green energy requirements.
Among the advanced energy saving functionalities

 Ambient Temperature Range………….. - 40°C to 85°C
Marking Information:
Ordering Information:
Part Number Freq Package Shipment
NE1101A-S0 100KHz SO8 Tape & Reel/2500ea
NE1101B-S0 65KHz SO8 Tape & Reel/2500ea
NE1101A-S0T 100KHz SO8 Tube/100ea, 100 Tubes/Box(10000ea)
NE1101B-S0T 65KHz SO8 Tube/100ea, 100 Tubes/Box(10000ea)
NE1101A-D0T 100KHz DIP8 Tube/50ea, 60 Tubes/Box(3000ea)
NE1101B-D0T 65KHz DIP8 Tube/50ea, 60 Tubes/box(3000ea)
                                                     NE1101A/B
July,2010 – Rev 1.1  www.nem.com.tw    Page 4
Electrical Characteristics
(Unless otherwise stated, all specifications apply for Tj=25℃,VCC=13V, VHV=30V. Tj=0℃ to 125℃